
Panoramastr. 26
Neubau MFH
Panoramastraße 26, 69126 Heidelberg
Flurstück Nr. 1700

Tel:
Email: info@bockamp-hausverwaltung.de

+49(0)6221-7253021

Bockamp Immobilien u.
Hausverwaltung GmbH
Karl-Metz-Straße 1, 69115 Heidelberg

Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 1, 69126 Heidelberg
Tel. 06221-4068-0
office@ssv-architekten.de

17
 S

TG
17

9 
/ 2

69
17

 S
TG

17
9 

/ 2
69

BR
H 

=
0,

00

begeh. Schrank

De
ck

en
ve

rs
pr

un
g 

DG

St
üt

zm
au

er

St
üt

zm
au

er

St
üt

zm
au

er

SchlafenKind

Arbeit

Entree PH

TH

WC

Flur

Wohnen

Essen

Balkon
Kochen

HWRDiele

AZ

Müll5x Fahrräder

TH

15 STG
177 / 250

Stellplatz

BRH = 0,00 BRH = 0,00BRH = 0,00

BR
H 

=
0,

00
BR

H 
=

0,
00

BR
H 

=
0,

00
BR

H 
=

0,
00

BRH = 1,40BRH = 0,00 BRH = 0,00

6x Stellplätze
(Doppelparker)

BöschungBöschung

StützmauerStützmauer

Bad

Doppelparker

Terrasse Garten

Haus 2 Haus 1

N

Haus 1
4

Diele
HDR
Kochen
Essen
Wohnen
Arbeit
WC
Flur
Kind
Bad
Schlafen
Balkon
Terrasse

3,33 m²
4,73 m²
15,88 m²
31,88 m²
22,19 m²
11,88 m²
3,59 m²
8,97 m²
12,07 m²
6,79 m²
19,70 m²
anr.: 3,75 m²
anr.: 9,00 m²

Haus 1  -  Wohnung 4
4 Zimmer | Erdgeschoss

153,76 m²GESAMT

massive Brüstung,
Öffnungsflügel kann abweichen

0,50 2,51 5

M 1:100 ( DIN A3 )

Gartenanteil (ohne Terr.inkl.): 55,37 m²

BRH
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